BEAUTY SERVICES

Arcana has been established for many years and our wealth of experience

has enabled us to create and build a team of highly talented individuals.

Our aim is to offer natural beauty products combined with modern science.

RégimA

This is a unique skin rejuvenating and
treatment range created to attack ageing
free radicals and toxins. Peel and heal
treatments using 100% natural fruit acids are
carried out to treat ageing, pigmentation,
acne and scaring.

First Skin Peel £85
(includes 3 travel products)

Skin Peel £70
Skin Peel, Mask, Shoulder

and Head Massage £80
Buy three Skin Peels get the fourth one free
Acne Attack Facial £50
Rapid Rejuvo Treatment £50

This will leave your skin soft, radiant and
smooth and is perfect to have before a
special occasion.

The Arcana Luxury Facial

A relaxing pampering treatment using a

blend of Aromatherapy oils.

This is an hour-long treatment which

concentrates on the face, neck, shoulder,

scalp and hands.

The result is a smooth, radiant
complexion and a relaxed state
of mind.

Back, Neck & Shoulder - 30 mins

Back, Neck & Shoulder
+ Head Massage - 35 mins

Full Body - 60 mins

38 Jewry Street, Winchester, SO23 8RY
Telephone: 01962 843707
www.arcanahair.com

£60

=35

£40
£55



1/2 Leg

3/4 Leg

Full Leg

Under Arm

Forearm

Eyebrow

Lip or Chin

Lip & Chin

Face

Standard Bikini

Extended Bikini

Brazilian Wax

Hollywood Wax

1/2 Leg/Bikini/Under Arm

1/2 Leg/Ext Bikini/lUnder Arm
1/2 Leg/Brazilian/Under Arm
1/2 Leg/Hollywood/Under Arm

Full Back
Chest & Abs
Full Back, Chest, & Abs

Includes care solution
and 6 week check

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash/Brow Tint & Wax
Eyelash Lift & Tint

Party Lashes

A 48 hour patch test is required
if having a lash or brow tint.

£18
£22
£28
£10
£14.50
£10

£6
£10.50
£15.50
£15
£20
£28
£35
£40
£45
€53
£58

€25
£25
£47.50

£25

£17
£12
£36
£48
£25

10% Student discount Monday - Friday.

Nailtiques Treatment Manicure

Express Manicure
Cuticles, File & Polish

Lux Manicure
Includes Exfoliation & Massage

Deluxe Manicure
Includes Hot Mitts

French Polish (additional)

Express Pedicure
Cuticles, File & Polish

Lux Pedicure
Includes Cutting, Exfoliation, & Massage

Deluxe Pedicure
Includes Lux Pedicure + Hot Booties

French Pedicure (additional)

Shellac Manicure

Shellac Pedicure

Soak Off & Re-Apply Manicure
Soak Off & Re-Apply Pedicure
Soak Off & Nail Tidy

Swarovski Crystals (additional)
On Any Pedicure

Bridal Make Up Trial & On the Day
Special Occasion Make Up

OPENING TIMES

Monday 10am - 5pm
Tues/Wed 9am - 6pm
Thursday 9am - 7pm
Friday 9am - 6pm
Saturday 8am - 4pm

£16
£18

£32

£36

£5

£20

£42

£46

35

£32
£34
£37
£39
£16

£5

£65
£40



